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UNOLS Regional Class SMR Workshop
August 15 – 16, 2002

West Coast Salt Lake Hotel, Salt Lake City, Utah
LAST FIRST UNIVERSITY Phone Email
Althouse Thomas SIO­UCSD (858) 534­1643 capt@mpl.ucsd.edu
Atkinson Larry ODU (757) 683­4926 atkinson@ccpo.odu.edu
Austin, Jr. James A. U T (512) 471­0450 jamie@utig.ig.utexas.edu
Black Lee BBSR. (441) 297­1880 X 208 lblack@bbsr.edu
Collins Curtis NPS (831) 656­3271 collins@nps.navy.mil

DeSilva Annette UNOLS­URI (401) 874­6827 Annette@unols.org or
desilva@gsosun1.gso.uri.edu

Dieter Emma  (Dolly) NSF (703) 292­8581 edieter@nsf.gov
Gardner Wilford TAMU (979) 845­7211 wgardner@ocean.tamu.edu
Goericke Ralf SIO­UCSD (858) 534­7970 rgoericke@ucsd.edu
Guinasso Norman TAMU (979) 862­2323 norman@gerl1.gerg.tamu.edu
Hawkins Matt UDel (302) 645­4341 hawkins@udel.edu
Knox Robert SIO­UCSD (858) 534­4729 rknox@ucsd.edu
Maxson  Randy FIO (727) 553­1100 jmaxson@seas.marine.usf.edu
Meehan James NMFS (301) 713­2363 james.m.meehan@noaa.gov
Morrison John M. N Carolina U (919) 515­7449 John_Morrison@ncsu.edu
Muller Richard MLML (831) 633­3534 rmuller@mlml.calstate.edu
Paull Charles MBARI (831) 775­1886 paull@mbari.org
Powell Rodney LUMCON (985) 851­2825 rpowell@lumcon.edu
Prince Mike UNOLS­MLML (831) 632­4410 office@unols.org
Rabalais Steve LUMCON (985) 851­2808 srabalais@lumcon.edu
Shipley Thomas U T at Austin (512) 471­0430 tom@utig.ig.utexas.edu
Slowey Niall TAMU (979) 845­8478 slowey@tamu.edu
Townsend David U ME (207) 581­4367 davidt@maine.edu

Ustach Joseph Duke/UNC Marine
Laboratory (252) 504­7579 joeu@duke.edu

Wiesenburg Denis U So. MISS (228) 688­3177 denis.wiesenburg
Yoder James NSF (401) 874­6864 jyoder@nsf.gov
Zimm Louis SIO ­ MARFAC (858) 534­1641 lzimm@UCSD.EDU

 


